The Department for Children and Families, a public entity having for its purpose the care and maintenance of children, is located in and authorized under the laws of the state of Kansas to place children for adoption, consent to the adoption and to stand *in loco parentis* to such children until they are adopted or reach majority. Documents supporting the authority to execute this consent are attached to this consent.

The Department for	Children and Families	is vested with the rig	ght to consent to	the adoption of		
	Last Name of Child	, a minor child born	at	:	pursuant to:	
First Name of Child	Last Name of Child		Date of Birth	Place of Birth		
a relinquishment	executed by					
the paren	ts of the child					
	n <i>in loco parentis</i> to th	e child				
☐ an order or iudam	ent of the District cour	t of	County, Kansa	is. a court of con	petent jurisdiction.	
,,	ent of the District cour	Name of County		-,	, ,	
The Department for	Children and Families	does hereby conser	nt to the adoption	of	by	
				Nam	ne of Child	
	, resident(s)	of	and surrenders s	aid child to said	person(s) for the purpose	
	Parent(s)	Name of Town				
of adoption.						
The Secretary of the	Department for Child	en and Families has	s authorized	Name of Authori	, zed Representative	
	an authorized represe					
The undereighed, de					cala agonoyi	
Date		S	Signature of Authorized Representative Department for Children and Families			
	ACKNOW		ORE NOTARIAL	OFFICER		
State of Kansas						
County of						
I, a notarial officer in	and for the county and	d state aforesaid, ce	ertify that	fore me in perso	_, known to me to be the n and acknowledged that	
	e in the foregoing cons		ent, appeared be		in and acknowledged that	
Datad	- 1					
Dated, atM.			(5	(Signature of Notarial Officer)		
(SEAL)				Title and Ra	nk	
					l IN	
My appointment exp	ires:					

State of Kansas Department for Children and Families Prevention and Protection Services

PPS 5350 REV Jan 19 Page 2 of 2



Strong Families Make a Strong Kansas